

152
23.06.2022
sb
Ct 23

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 5460 of 2021

Bose Institute Pensioners' Welfare
Association & Anr.

Vs

The Bose Institute & Ors.

Ms. Chandreyi Alam,
Ms. Runu Mukherjee
... For Union of India.

Mr. Anirban Mitra,
Mr. Sukanta Chakraborty
.... For Bose Institute

Affidavit-in-opposition filed on behalf of the
respondent nos. 1, 3, 4, 5 and 9 filed in Court today is
taken on record.

Let this matter appear on 30th June, 2022.

(Arindam Mukherjee, J.)