

260-267.
12.4.2023
S.D.

WPA 3463 of 2020
with
CAN 2 of 2020
CAN 3 of 2021

Dr. Anandamay Adak & Ors.
Vs.
Union of India & Ors.

With
WPA 5460 of 2021

Bose Institute Pensioners' Welfare Association & Anr.
Vs.
The Bose Institute & Ors.

With

WPA 6104 of 2020

Angshuman Bhowmik & Ors.
Vs.
Union of India

with
WPA 7069 of 2020

With
CAN 1 of 2020
CAN 2 of 2020

Sujit Kumar Basu
Vs.
Union of India
with

WPA 7078 of 2020
with
CAN 1 of 2020
CAN 2 of 2022

Pranab Banerje
Vs.
Union of India

with

WPA 7084 of 2020
with

CAN 1 of 2020
CAN 2 of 2022

Prafulla Bhuiya
Vs.
Union of India
With
WPA 7491 of 2020
with
CAN 1 of 2020
CAN 2 of 2020

Bose Institute Pensioners' Welfare Association
Vs.
Bose Institute

With
WPA 8008 of 2020
With
CAN 1 of 2022

Jayasish Ghosh
Vs.
Union of India

Mr. Sunil Kumar Gupta,
....for the petitioners/applicants.

Mr. Arunava Ghosh,
Mr. Puspall Chakraborty,
Ms. Prisanika Ganguly ...for the petitioners.
(in WPA 6104 of 2020)

Ms. Soma Kar Ghosh ...for the petitioner.
(in WPA 8008 of 2020)

Ms. Chandreyi Alam,
Ms. Runu Mukherjee
....for the respondent
nos.1-4/Union of India.

Mr. Ajoy Krishna Chatterjee, Sr. Advocate,
Mr. Anirban Mitra,
Mr. Sukanta Chakraborty
....for the respondent nos.5-11.

Heard Mr. Gupta, learned advocate appears for
the petitioners in W.P.A. 3463 of 2020.

Mr. Ghosh, learned senior advocate appears for the petitioners in W.P.A. 6104 of 2020 and prays for leave to file Written Notes of Argument on the adjourned date.

Such prayer is considered and allowed.

Let the matter appear for further consideration on **May 10, 2023** under the same heading “**For Orders**”.

All parties shall act on the server copies of this order duly downloaded from the official *website* of this Hon’ble Court.

(Lapita Banerji, J.)