

21.06.2024
SL No.160-167
Court No.24
Ali

WPA 3463 of 2020
With
IA No: CAN/2/2020 (Old No.:CAN/3652/2020)
CAN/3/2021

Dr. Anandamay Adak & Ors.
Versus
Union of India & Ors.
With

WPA 5460 of 2021
Bose Institute Pensioners' Welfare Association & Anr.
Versus
The Bose Institute & Ors.
With

WPA 6104 of 2020
Angshuman Bhowmik & Ors.
Versus
Union of India & Ors.
With

WPA 7069 of 2020
With
IA No.:CAN1/2020 & CAN/2/2020

Sujit Kumar Basu
Versus
Union of India
With

WPA 7078 of 2020
With
IA No.:CAN1/2020 & CAN/2/2022

Pranab Banerjee
Versus
Union of India
With

WPA 7084 of 2020
With
IA No.:CAN1/2020 & CAN/2/2022

Prafulla Bhuiya
Versus
Union of India
With

WPA 7491 of 2020
With
IA No.:CAN/1/2020
Bose Institute Pensioners' Welfare Association
Versus
Bose Institute
With
WPA 8008 of 2020
With
IA No.:CAN1/2022
Jayasish Ghosh
Versus
Union of India

Mr. Rajdpeep Bhattacharya, Adv.,
 ...for the petitioners.
 (in WPA 3463 of 2020)

Mr. Sunil Kr. Gupta, Adv.,
 ...for the petitioners.
 (in WPA 7069 of 2020)
 (in WPA 7078 of 2020)
 (in WPA 7084 of 2020)

Ms. Soma Kar Ghosh, Adv.
for the petitioner
 (in WPA 8008 of 2020)

Mr. Arunangshu Chakraborty, Adv.,
 Mr. Arijit Bera, Adv.,
 Ms. Zeba Rashid, Adv.
 Ms. Shreyeta Mitra, Adv.
 Ms. Shaika Amin, Adv.
 ...for the petitioners.
 (in WPA 5460 of 2021 and
 in WPA 7491 of 2020)

Ms. Chandreyi Alam, Adv.,
 Mr. Anirban Mitra, Adv.,
 ...for the respondent Nos.
 1-4/Union of India

Mr. Sukanta Chakraborty, Adv.,
 Ms. Anamika Pandey, Adv.,
 Ms. Amrita Pandey, Adv.
 ...for the respondent Nos.5-11.

Learned advocates appearing on behalf of the petitioners submit that separate issues are involved in all the writ petitions. But, the matter were taken up analogously.

However, it appears that the argument of the writ petition was not concluded. The argument of the parties has to be taken up from its inception. Accordingly, all the matters are hereby separated.

Let all the matters be listed separately on 28th June, 2024 under the same heading.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)