

19.07.2024
SL No.169
Court No.24
Ali

WPA 5460 of 2021

**Bose Institute
Pensioners' Welfare Association & Anr.
Versus
The Bose Institute & Ors.**

Mr. Arunangshu Chakraborty, Adv.,
Mr. Arijit Bera, Adv.,
Ms. Zeba Rashid, Adv.
Ms. Shreyeta Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Shaika Amin, Adv.

...for the petitioners.

On mentioning this matter be upgraded
within 1st 3 (three) matters on the day's list i.e., on
2nd August, 2024 under the same heading.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)