

13.9. 2024
item No.109 & 110
n.b.
ct. no.24

WPA 7491 of 2020

**with
CAN 1 of 2020**

Bose Institute Pensioners' Welfare Association

Vs.

Bose Institute

With

WPA 5460 of 2021

Bose Institute Pensioners, Welfare Association & Anr.

Vs.

The Sose Institute & Ors.

Mr. Arunangshu Chakrabaorty,
..... for the petitioner.

On mentioning these matters be preponed on
September 19, 2024.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)